
Birrette Triple

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun

Lana Matteo (01/1759) 4 8 2 1 4 8 4 9 4 9 4 4 4 8 4 4 4 7 4 9 4 9 2 0

Domenichini Simone (01/1752) 4 2 2 0 4 2 4 8 4 7 2 4 4 9 4 1 4 8 2 0 4 6 4 6

Paolella Alessio (01/1756) 4 10 1 2 4 2 3 1 4 6 1 1 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 6 2 1

Sollaku Kledi (01/1755) 0 0 3 3 2 2 4 7 4 5 2 1 1 3 4 2 4 5 2 0 4 8 4 6

Fasolo Dario (01/1761) 4 7 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 3 3 4 9 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 3

Fasolo Cristian (01/1758) 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trivellin Mauro (01/1757) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manin Manuel (01/1760) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lana Matteo 01/1759 44 76 1,73

Domenichini Simone 01/1752 42 53 1,26

Paolella Alessio 01/1756 35 47 1,34

Sollaku Kledi 01/1755 34 42 1,24

Fasolo Dario 01/1761 25 33 1,32

Fasolo Cristian 01/1758 5 10 2,00

Trivellin Mauro 01/1757 5 3 0,60

Manin Manuel 01/1760 2 0 0,00

Ladies G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Trifan Irina (01/1692) 4 7 4 10 3 0 4 3 4 6 2 6 4 7 4 5 2 4 4 8 4 12 4 7

Gazzetta Laura (01/1620) 4 11 4 11 3 3 2 6 4 8 4 6 4 8 2 1 2 0 4 9 0 0 2 1

Masiero Elisa (01/1589) 0 0 0 0 3 1 3 4 4 9 4 9 4 7 4 8 2 3 2 2 4 8 4 6

Fabris Giorgia (01/1576) 3 2 2 5 3 4 4 11 0 0 4 4 4 4 4 7 2 3 2 5 0 0 2 0

Mogicato Alessia (01/1623) 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 7 4 3

Gemo Stefania (01/1560) 3 2 2 3 1 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Borgato Eugenia (01/1556) 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 2 0 4 6 0 0

Olteanu Georgiana (01/1577) 1 1 4 5 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Trifan Irina 01/1692 43 75 1,74

Gazzetta Laura 01/1620 35 64 1,83

Masiero Elisa 01/1589 34 57 1,68

Fabris Giorgia 01/1576 30 45 1,50

Mogicato Alessia 01/1623 16 13 0,81

Gemo Stefania 01/1560 10 9 0,90

Borgato Eugenia 01/1556 11 9 0,82

Olteanu Georgiana 01/1577 13 8 0,62

Malastrana G46 D.T.

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Bregantin Alessandro (01/712) 0 0 4 8 4 9 0 0 3 5 4 8 4 8 4 9 3 5 4 8 4 12 0 0

Zanellato Michele (01/843) 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 3 4 6 2 5 4 5 0 0 2 6 4 8 4 7 0 0

Gambalunga Gabriele (01/1606) 1 0 0 0 2 1 4 8 2 3 2 2 4 4 4 6 0 0 2 3 4 5 4 4

Bortolami Marco (01/1660) 4 1 0 0 4 4 4 5 2 4 2 1 4 3 4 6 1 0 2 1 0 0 4 5

Mantoan Mattia (01/1778) 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 2 4 8 0 0

Pantaleo Giuseppe (01/1635) 0 0 2 6 4 4 4 6 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Beltramin Elena (01/1779) 4 0 4 4 2 1 2 2 2 0 2 1 0 0 4 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 4 3

Gobbato Mattia (01/1777) 3 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 4 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bregantin Alessandro 01/712 34 72 2,12

Zanellato Michele 01/843 26 49 1,88

Gambalunga Gabriele 01/1606 29 36 1,24

Bortolami Marco 01/1660 31 30 0,97

Mantoan Mattia 01/1778 17 25 1,47

Pantaleo Giuseppe 01/1635 12 22 1,83

Beltramin Elena 01/1779 27 12 0,44

Gobbato Mattia 01/1777 14 8 0,57



No Name G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Sola  Davide (01/1230) 4 6 0 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 4 10 4 9 0 0 3 6 4 9 4 9 3 9

Pizzo Elisa (01/1609) 4 5 2 4 4 6 4 5 2 0 2 0 4 6 4 9 4 12 3 3 4 7 0 0

Coppo Federica (01/1621) 4 6 0 0 4 6 2 3 2 1 4 6 4 5 4 7 4 3 4 7 2 3 4 6

Ramon Luigino (01/623) 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 6 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 8 0 0 1 1

Gardin Eleonora (01/1610) 0 0 2 3 2 2 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 2 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 3 7

Bonetto Mattia (01/1799) 0 0 4 4 0 0 3 4 2 0 2 3 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Zarpellon Debora (01/1798) 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Grego Mattia (01/1244) 0 0 4 3 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sola  Davide 01/1230 30 63 2,10

Pizzo Elisa 01/1609 37 57 1,54

Coppo Federica 01/1621 38 53 1,39

Ramon Luigino 01/623 23 40 1,74

Gardin Eleonora 01/1610 21 31 1,48

Bonetto Mattia 01/1799 17 16 0,94

Zarpellon Debora 01/1798 12 10 0,83

Grego Mattia 01/1244 10 5 0,50

Quei In Parte

Nome Giocatore
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Molon Federico (01/1350) 4 6 4 11 4 8 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 11 4 6 4 8 4 10 4 6 4 8

Carturan Celeste (01/1538) 4 8 2 2 4 2 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 0

Barison Gilberto (01/1305) 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 4 0 0 2 5 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

Prandato Gianluca (01/1751) 4 4 4 7 2 0 2 1 4 4 4 2 4 1 2 1 4 6 4 1 4 1 0 0

Martin Gabriele (01/1806) 4 1 2 1 2 0 2 0 4 5 4 5 2 1 2 0 4 1 4 3 4 4 4 2

Negrisolo Stefano (01/1537) 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zerbetto Francesco (01/1034) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Molon Federico 01/1350 44 93 2,11

Carturan Celeste 01/1538 42 47 1,12

Barison Gilberto 01/1305 22 36 1,64

Prandato Gianluca 01/1751 38 28 0,74

Martin Gabriele 01/1806 38 23 0,61

Negrisolo Stefano 01/1537 4 4 1,00

Zerbetto Francesco 01/1034 4 1 0,25

Ruinassi

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Tezzon Federico (01/1360) 4 8 4 6 4 7 4 12 4 12 4 11 3 3 0 0 4 12 4 10 4 9 4 8

Buson Dino (01/854) 0 0 0 0 4 9 3 5 4 11 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 11 4 10 4 9 4 8

Fattore Deni (01/1425) 4 4 4 8 2 3 2 5 2 0 4 4 4 2 4 5 4 2 2 4 4 3 4 6

Faccio Luca (01/1423) 3 3 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 4 4 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 4 9

Bernardi Filippo (01/446) 1 1 0 0 4 5 2 0 4 2 4 1 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 4 2 1 0 0

Fornasiero Davide (01/104) 4 5 0 0 2 5 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Rampin  Giulia (01/1115) 0 0 4 4 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Busollo Alessandro (01/1685) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tezzon Federico 01/1360 43 98 2,28

Buson Dino 01/854 35 84 2,40

Fattore Deni 01/1425 40 46 1,15

Faccio Luca 01/1423 25 31 1,24

Bernardi Filippo 01/446 25 22 0,88

Fornasiero Davide 01/104 12 18 1,50

Rampin  Giulia 01/1115 12 9 0,75

Busollo Alessandro 01/1685 0 0 0,00

Crazy Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Maritan Giodi (01/295) 4 10 3 3 4 12 4 5 4 9 4 11 4 8 4 10 4 12 4 7 4 10 4 8

Marinello Claudio (01/198) 4 12 3 7 4 10 4 5 2 6 4 8 4 8 4 10 4 11 4 8 4 5 4 10

Pasqualotto Alberto (01/294) 4 11 4 11 3 5 4 6 4 10 4 8 4 9 4 5 2 6 4 3 4 7 4 8

Beggio Andrea (01/1531) 3 9 4 12 3 7 4 6 4 8 2 3 2 2 4 7 2 6 4 7 3 5 0 0

Nicoletto Andrea (01/1605) 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 5

Kopczynska Ewa (01/1464) 1 3 1 3 1 1 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Fioretto Luigi (01/227) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Maritan Giodi 01/295 47 105 2,23

Marinello Claudio 01/198 45 100 2,22

Pasqualotto Alberto 01/294 45 89 1,98

Beggio Andrea 01/1531 35 72 2,06

Nicoletto Andrea 01/1605 10 13 1,30

Kopczynska Ewa 01/1464 10 12 1,20

Fioretto Luigi 01/227 0 0 0,00


